Forrest-Streight Raid
Civil War Reenactment

g,,.. 89&10
, 2005

Sponsored by
The Blountsville Historical Society
and

The 1st Alabama Cavalry Regiment USV
Company C



Friday, April 8

FORREST - STREIGHT RAID 2005
Schedule of Events

8:00 Midnight

9:00 - 2:00

6:00 - Noon
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 -
1:30 PM
2:00 - 3:00
4:00 - 5:30
7:00 - 10:00 PM

Saturday, April 9

Sunday, April 10 7:00 AM
7:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 - 1:00
10:00 - 2:00
1:30 PM
2:00 - 3:00
3:00

Re-enactors Registration
Living History Demonstrations

Re-enactors Registration
Reveille

Flag Ceremony, Front of Museum
Camps Open to Public
Vendors/Sutlers Open to Public
Officer’s Call

Individual Unit Drills

Period Fashion Show
Entertainment on Stage

Form Up for Battle

Battle

Sacred Harp Singers

Period Dance with 1st AL. Band

Reveille

Flag Ceremony

Period Church Service, Sacred Harp on Stage
Officer’s Call

Individual Unit Drills

Entertainment on Stage

Form up for Battle

Battle

Event Closes

¢

Spectator Parking
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