Forrest-Streight Raid Civil War Reenactment



The Blountsville Historical Society and
The 1st Alabama Cavalry Regiment USV
Company C

FORREST - STREIGHT RAID 2005 Schedule of Events

Friday, April 8	8:00 Midnight	Re-enactors Registration
	9:00 - 2:00	Living History Demonstrations
Saturday, April 9	6:00 - Noon	Re-enactors Registration
	7:00 AM	Reveille
	7:00 AM	Flag Ceremony, Front of Museum
	8:00 AM	Camps Open to Public
	8:00 AM	Vendors/Sutlers Open to Public
	9:00 AM	Officer's Call
	10:00 AM	Individual Unit Drills
	11:00 AM	Period Fashion Show
	12:00 -	Entertainment on Stage
	1:30 PM	Form Up for Battle
	2:00 - 3:00	Battle
	4:00 - 5:30	Sacred Harp Singers
	7:00 - 10:00 PM	Period Dance with 1st AL. Band
Sunday, April 10	7:00 AM	Reveille
	7:00 AM	Flag Ceremony
	9:00 AM	Period Church Service, Sacred Harp on Stage
	9:00 AM	Officer's Call
	10:00 - 1:00	Individual Unit Drills
	10:00 - 2:00	Entertainment on Stage
	1:30 PM	Form up for Battle
	2:00 - 3:00	Battle
	3:00	Event Closes

